------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
..
GOTHAM
AUDIO CORPORATION
1790 Broadway
New York, NY 10019-1412
Telephone 212 765-3410 Telex 236779 GOTHM
West Coast Office 818785-2211

plus a wide range of accessories.
A microphone assembled from a capsule and an output stage can then be
ordered under the following type designations:
KM 130 omnidirectional Cat. No. 12219004
KM 140 cardioid Cat. No. 12217004
KM 145 cardioid with bass rOil-off Cat. No. 12221 004
KM 150 hypercardioid Cat. No. 12222 004
The scope of delivery comprises a wooden case containing the capsule, the
output stage, aWNS 100 Windscreen and a SG 21/17 mt Swivel Mount.
The two following combinations can be supplied as a stereo microphone set:
1) SKM 140: Wooden case with 2 KM 140,2 KA 100 Cable Adapters,
2 LC 3 Cables, 1 STH 100 Stereo Clamp Cat. No. 12225 002
2) SKM 150: Wooden case with 2 KM 150, 2 KA 100 Cable Adapters,
2 LC 3 Cables, 1 STH 100 Stereo Clamp Cat. No. 12225004
Accessories for a wide variety of uses as mono and as stereo microphone are
illustrated in the following . Microphones and accessories are supplied in matt
black finish. Three-pin Lemo plug connectors are used for connections within
the microphone system; the modulation output is routed to a three-pin XLR
connector.
I--I-
- -
==
1- ~
~ I--
~
20 50 100 200 IiOO
I  I
- I - i
f
.-=1 I----lf- H
I000 5000
l
-
- -
10000 20000 Hi
1 -
"=f--
-Ii-t-'
-
o·
KM130
dB
--+--=
.10 1=
o -
I-+--
-~
10000 20000 Hz
."",+-+ + +4-1
-10
1--1 I- f
-20
20 50 100 200 1000 2 kHz-·· _ ..
4kHz -··· _ ·· ·
8 kHz- _.
16 kHz ·
KM140
dB
.10
..°
125 Hz
250 Hz I-10 5OO H, - -
I kHz
-20
2 kHz I
4 kHz t
8 kHz
16 kH z
KM145
OB .==F"
••0
- - I - -:--:- f-